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RICHARD BRITTON
BRUCE ANSTEY
MARTIN FINNEGAN
RYAN FARQUHAR
RAYMOND PORTER
ADRIAN ARCHIBALD
IAN LOUGHER
NIGEL BEATTIE
NIGEL DAVIES

IAN HUTCHINSON
DARRAN LINDSAY
ROB FROST

JUN MAEDA

GARY CARSWELL
PHIL STEWART

KEN DOHERTY
KEVIN MAWDSLEY
JIM HODSON

PAUL OWEN

PAUL HUNT

DAVID BELL

BRUNO BONHUIL
KEITH STEWART
MANFRED VOGL
ALAN BENNIE

JOHN DONNAN

IAN ARMSTRONG
VICTOR GILMORE
JOHN BARTON
STEFANO BONETTI
CARL RENNIE
THOMAS MONTANO
CAMERON DONALD*
DEAN SILVESTER
ROY RICHARDSON
PAUL DOBBS

DAVID PAREDES
ALAN 'BUD' JACKSON
MICHAEL WEYNAND*
PAUL DUCKETT
DIRK KALETSCH
LES SHAND*

DAVID COUGHLAN
MIKE HOSE

CRAIG McLEAN

IAN SMITH

FABRICE MIGUET
DAVID MADSEN MYGDAL
BARRY WOOD
ALAN CONNOR
GUS SCOTT*
THOMAS SCHONFELDER
PHILIP GILMOUR
CHRIS PETTY
DAVID VIEIDER*
ERIC WILSON
ROBBIE SILVESTER
KEVIN MURPHY

09:08 PM

Class - TT Supersport
Tues, May 31st

PRACTICE
FASTEST LAPS

Machine

600 Honda CBR
600 Suzuki GSXR
600 Honda CBR
600 Kawasaki ZX6R
600 Yamaha R6
600 Suzuki GSXR
600 Honda CBR RR
600 Yamaha R6
600 Honda CBR
600 Honda CBR
600 Honda CBR
600 Honda CBR
600 Honda CBR RR
600 Yamaha R6
600 Honda CBR RR
600 Yamaha R6
600 Honda CBR RR
600 Yamaha R6
600 Honda CBR RR
600 Suzuki GSXR
600 Honda

599 Honda CBR RR
600 Yamaha R6
599 Suzuki GSXR
600 Yamaha R6
600 Yamaha R6
600 Yamaha

600 Yamaha R6
600 Kawasaki ZXR
600 Yamaha R6
600 Suzuki GSXR
600 Yamaha R6
600 Honda CBR
600 Yamaha R6
600 Yamaha R6
600 Triumph TT
600 Yamaha R6
600 Yamaha

600 Suzuki

600 Kawasaki ZX6R
600 Honda CBR RR
600 Yamaha R6
600 Yamaha R6
600 Honda

600 Honda CBR RR
600 Honda CBR RR
600 Suzuki GSXR
600 Yamaha

600 Yamaha R6
600 Suzuki GSXR
600 Honda CBR
600 Suzuki GSXR
600 Yamaha R6
600 Honda

600 Suzuki GSXR
600 Honda CBR
600 Kawasaki

600 Yamaha YZF R6

Lap Time

18 39.11
18 39.14
18 42.68
18 47.39
18 56.69
19 03.14
19 05.31
19 13.21
19 14.77
19 18.38
19 19.01
19 19.07
19 19.94
19 22.87
19 25.13
19 29.50
19 32.62
19 33.99
19 34.96
19 35.11
19 37.17
19 40.68
19 43.48
19 43.71
19 44.63
19 48.20
19 52.23
19 54.71
19 59.23
19 59.85
20 01.35
20 01.90
20 02.05
20 03.04
20 03.96
20 05.67
20 07.06
20 08.32
20 11.40
20 14.27
20 18.44
20 19.48
20 19.99
20 21.34
20 21.64
20 22.12
20 23.22
20 23.70
20 29.80
20 30.55
20 34.27
20 41.96
20 43.09
20 43.54
20 48.13
20 50.54
20 51.20
20 51.68

Speed

121.371
121.368
120.985
120.480
119.494
118.819
118.595
117.783
117.623
117.257
117.193
117.187
117.099
116.804
116.578
116.142
115.833
115.698
115.602
115.587
115.385
115.042
114.770
114.748
114.659
114.314
113.928
113.691
113.262
113.204
113.063
113.011
112.997
112.904
112.818
112.658
112.528
112.411
112.125
111.860
111.477
111.382
111.335
111.212
111.185
111.141
111.041
110.998
110.447
110.380
110.047
109.366
109.266
109.227
108.825
108.615
108.557
108.517
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59
60
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62
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74

31 May 2005

No. Rider

49
83
74
84
75
80
85
92
77
59
69
41
86
90
52
40

PHIL HARVEY
STEPHEN HARPER
JOHN CRELLIN
MARTIN HAMBERG
WALTER CORDOBA
WADE BOYD

MARK HARLAND
RICHARD BAIRSTOW
JEFF JONES

PAUL SHOESMITH*
FRANK SPENNER*
AMAURY BARATIN*
ANITA BUXTON
DANIEL JANSEN*
EMMANUEL CHERON*
MARKUS BARTH*

09:08 PM

Machine

600 Yamaha R6
600 Yamaha R6
600 Honda

600 Kawasaki
600 Yamaha R6
600 Suzuki GSXR
600 Yamaha R6
600 Honda CBR RR
600 Yamaha R6
600 Yamaha R6
600 Honda

600 Yamaha R6
600 Honda CBR
600 Yamaha R6
600 Yamaha R6
600 Suzuki

Lap Time

20 55.61
20 56.50
20 59.47

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

00.71
04.18
09.96
11.54
18.18
18.62
26.36
40.67
41.92
59.24

22 01.50
22 03.82
22 37.55

Speed

108.177
108.100
107.845
107.739
107.444
106.955
106.822
106.267
106.230
105.591
104.429
104.329
102.959
102.783
102.603
100.054
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